

TA – 113 of 2014

Order No. 37 Dt. 06.03.2024.

Today is fixed for SR.

Respondent files hazira along with amended plaint.a petition praying for time.
Appellant files hazira along with two separate petitions on the ground stated therein.

Case is adjourned.

To 17.05.2024 for hearing petitions dt.06.03.2024.