

TA – 113 of 2014

Order No. 38 Dt. 17.05.2024,

Today is fixed for hearing petitions dt.06.03.2024.

Both parties files hazira. None moves.

Case is adjourned.

To 01.08.2024 for hearing petitions dt.06.03.2024.